SEARCYS

AT THE GHERKIN



NIBBLES

Root vegetable crisp (ve)
Sea salt pretzels (v)
Nocellara Sicilian olives (ve)
Truffle and pecorino nuts (v)

SNACKS

Available Thursday - Saturday
17:00 - 21:00

Truffle and parmesan fries (v)

Smoked aubergine caviar, beetroot humous, labneh & wild farmed flour flatbreads (v)
Sweet mini doughnuts, cinnamon sugar, Island dark chocolate sauce

Fried buttermilk spiced chicken bites, chilli, spring onion, harissa aioli

Tempura prawns caramelised pineapple, chilli and ginger sauce, seaweed tartare
Slow braised Hereford beef Boa bun, teriyaki, pickled carrot and cucumber ribbons
Cumin spiced lamb kofta, cracked wheat tabouleh, pomegranate and coconut yoghurt
Wild mushroom & Welsh rarebit toastie, beer braised onion relish, chimmi churri (ve)
London smoke and cure smoked salmon pate, soda bread loaf, caper berries
Searcy’s seasonal mezze platter to share (v) (Ask your server)

Selection of cured British cured meats, pickled onions, gentleman’s relish

Selection of British cheeses, seasonal chutney and crackers

(v) = vegetarian, (ve) = vegan. Foods described within this menu may contain nuts and other allergens.

5.50
5.50
6.50
6.50

6.75
8.50
8.75
9.25
9.50
9.75
9.75
1.50
11.50
12.50
14.50
14.50

Some dishes from this menu can be made without gluten. Please inform us of any allergies or dietary requirements,

so we can support you in your food choices. All prices are inclusive of VAT at a prevailing rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.



COCKTAILS

Searcys Fizz
Rhubarb infused vodka, elderflower cordial, lemon juice, Champagne

Parma Bubbles
Gin, rose liqueur, Créme de violet, lime juice, Champagne

Honey star Martini
Grand Marnier, Cognac, honey syrup, lemon juice, egg whites, Champagne

Blissful Spritz
Raspberry and blackberry infused gin, raspberry syrup, lime juice, Ultimate
Provence Rosé wine, soda water

After Dark
Dark rum, sweet vermouth, mint syrup, coffeee liqueur

Presque
Maraschino liqueur, Angostura bitters, sugar syrup, Champagne

Welsh 75
Cygnet Welsh Dry gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Champagne

WINTER SPECIALS

Christmas Oatnog
Pink Grapefruit and Bergamot tonic, lemon thyme, grapefruit

Frosted Crimson
Searcys rum, winter bitters, lime juice, cranberry juice, vanilla syrup

Cherry Negroni
Searcys gin, cherry brandy, sweet vermouth

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

16.00

16.00

16.00



ZERO PROOF

Pentire Coastal Spritz 10.00
Pentire Coastal, light tonic, grapefruit

Shoreline Spritz 10.00
Pentire Seaward, mint syrup, lime juice, apple juice, soda

Spritz’ldol 10.00

Pentire Coastal Spritz, soda water, non-alcohol sparkling wine Wild Idol

125m| Bottle

Wild Idol Sparkling Wine 12.00 66.00
Premium alcohol free sparkling wine (25kcal)

All prices are inclusive of VAT at a prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.



WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE

Searcys Selected Cuvée, Brut
Searcys Selected Cuvée Rosé
Moét & Chandon, Brut Impérial

WHITE WINE

Cotes de Gascogne, La Maison Belenger, 2022, France
Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio, 2023, ltaly
Ultimate Provence, 2023, France

RED WINE

Villa Rossi Sangiovese Rubicone, 2022, Italy
Portillo Malbec, 2023, Argentina
Ultimate Provence, 2020, France

ROSE

Rosato Colline delle Rose, 2023, Italy
Ultimate Provence, 2023, France

125ml

16.00
17.00
21.00

175ml
10.00

12.00
15.00

175ml

10.00
12.00
156.00

175ml

11.00
15.00

Our wine is served in 175ml glasses, 125ml is available on request. Not all wines are suitable for vegetarians.

Drinks described within this menu may contain fish, egg, sulphites or other allergens.

Please inform us of any allergen or dietary requirements. All prices are inclusive of VAT at a prevailing rate.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.

Bottle

90.00
100.00
120.00

Bottle

39.00
43.00
65.00

Bottle

39.00
44.00
6500

Bottle

45.00
65.00



SPIRITS

GIN

Tanqueray London Dry Gin, England

Martin Miller's Original, England
Bombay Bramble, England
Searcys London Dry Gin, England
Sipsmith London Dry Gin, England
Hendrick's, Scotland

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru, England

Beckett's Sloe Gin, England
Tanqueray No 10, England

Silent Pool, England

Chase Rhubarb & Apple, England
Monkey 47, Germany

VODKA

42 Bellow, New Zealand

Ketel One, Netherlands

Sipsmith Sipping Vodka, England
Ciroc, France

Chase Potato Vodka, England
Belvedere, Poland

Grey Goose, L'Original, France
Grey Goose, La Poire, France
Grey Goose, Le Citron, France

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca, Puerto Rico
Bacardi Spiced, Puerto Rico
Goslings Black Seal, Bermuda
Searcy's Rum, England

Cargo Cult Banana Spiced Rum, Australia

Rumbullion, England
Don Papa, Philippines

XR Matusalem 15 Gran Reserve, Dominican Republic
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available upon request.

41%
40%
37.5%
40%
41.6%
41.4%
47%
29%
47.3%
43%
40%
47%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

37.5%
35%
40%
40%
38%
42.6%
40%
40%
40%

50ml
10.00
10.00
10.00
11.00

11.00

11.00

12.00
12.00
12.00

13.00
13.00
16.00

50ml
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

12.00
12.00
13.00
13.50
13.50

s5oml
10.00
10.00

10.00
11.00

12.00
13.00
13.00

13.00
14.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT at a prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.



SPIRITS

TEQUILA

Olmeca Silver, Mexico
Quiquirigi Mezcal, Mexico
Olmeca Reposado, Mexico
Patron Silver, Mexico
Patron Reposado, Mexico
Patron Anejo, Mexico

COGNAC, BRANDY, CALVADOS

Martell VS, Cognac

XR Henry de Querville, Calvados
Martell VSOP, Cognac

Hennessy VS, Congac

Calvados Privilege 18yo, Pays D’Auge
Martell Cordon Bleu, Cognac

WHISKY

Buffalo Trace, Kentucky Bourbon, USA
Jack Daniel's Old No7, Tennessee, USA
Jameson Triple Distilled, Ireland
Bushmills, Black Bush, Ireland

Penderyn, Single Malt, Wales

Chivas Regal 12yo, Blended, Scotland
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Blended, Scotland
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky Bourbon, USA
Glenfiddich 12yo, Single Malt, Scotland
Toki, Suntory Whiskey, Japan

Bulleit Bourboun Rye Whiskey, USA
Ardbeg 10yo, Islay Single Malt, Scotland
Dalwhinnie 15yo, Single Malt, Scotland

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available upon request.

35%
45%
38%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
42%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
40%
46%
46%
40%
43.2%
40%
43%
45%
46%
43%

soml
10.00
11.00
11.00
17.00
19.00
20.00

soml
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
26.00

28.00

50ml
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
11.00

11.00

11.00

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
14.00
16.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT at a prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.



DIGESTIVES

Baileys Original Irish ream Liquor England 17%

Luxardo Limoncello, Italy 27%
Grappa di Moscato, ltaly 40%
Benedictine D.O.M., France 40%
Jagermeister, Germany 35%

BEER AND CIDER

Camden Hells Lager, England

Toast Session IPA, England

Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Italy

Stella Artois Unfiltered, Belgium

Noam Bavarian Natural Lager, Germany
Aspall Suffolk Cyder, England

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 0.0%, ltaly

SEARCYS GIFTS ARE PERFECT
FOR ANY OCCASION

You can choose from dining and afternoon tea experiences,
Searcys Champagne gift and tea sets.

Available to purchase online at
searcysatthegherkin.co.uk/gifts

50ml
9.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

Bottle
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
9.00
7.00
7.00

All prices are inclusive of VAT at a prevailing rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to the final bill.



SEARCYS

AT THE GHERKIN

0O

@searcysgherkin





