

NIBBLES

Root vegetable crisp (ve)	5.50
Sea salt pretzels (v)	5.50
Nocellara Sicilian olives (ve)	6.50
Truffle and pecorino nuts (v)	6.50

SNACKS

Available Thursday - Saturday

17:00 - 21:00

Truffle and parmesan fries (v)	6.75
Smoked aubergine caviar, beetroot humous, labneh & wild farmed flour flatbreads (v)	8.50
Sweet mini doughnuts, cinnamon sugar, Island dark chocolate sauce	8.75
Fried buttermilk spiced chicken bites, chilli, spring onion, harissa aioli	9.25
Tempura prawns caramelised pineapple, chilli and ginger sauce, seaweed tartare	9.50
Slow braised Hereford beef Boa bun, teriyaki, pickled carrot and cucumber ribbons	9.75
Cumin spiced lamb kofta, cracked wheat tabouleh, pomegranate and coconut yoghurt	9.75
Wild mushroom & Welsh rarebit toastie, beer braised onion relish, chimmi churri (ve)	11.50
London smoke and cure smoked salmon pate, soda bread loaf, caper berries	11.50
Searcy's seasonal mezze platter to share (v) (Ask your server)	12.50
Selection of cured British cured meats, pickled onions, gentleman's relish	14.50
Selection of British cheeses, seasonal chutney and crackers	14.50

COCKTAILS

Searcys Fizz Rhubarb infused vodka, elderflower cordial, lemon juice, Champagne	17.00
Parma Bubbles Gin, rose liqueur, Crème de violet, lime juice, Champagne	17.00
Honey star Martini Grand Marnier, Cognac, honey syrup, lemon juice, egg whites, Champagne	17.00
Blissful Spritz Raspberry and blackberry infused gin, raspberry syrup, lime juice, Ultimate Provence Rosé wine, soda water	17.00
After Dark Dark rum, sweet vermouth, mint syrup, coffeee liqueur	17.00
Presque Maraschino liqueur, Angostura bitters, sugar syrup, Champagne	17.00
Welsh 75 Cygnet Welsh Dry gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, Champagne	17.00

WINTER SPECIALS

Christmas Oatnog Pink Grapefruit and Bergamot tonic, lemon thyme, grapefruit	16.00
Frosted Crimson Searcys rum, winter bitters, lime juice, cranberry juice, vanilla syrup	16.00
Cherry Negroni Searcys gin, cherry brandy, sweet vermouth	16.00

ZERO PROOF

Pentire Coastal Spritz Pentire Coastal, light tonic, grapefruit		10.00
Shoreline Spritz Pentire Seaward, mint syrup, lime juice, apple juice, soda		10.00
Spritz'ldol Pentire Coastal Spritz, soda water, non-alcohol sparkling wine Wild Idol		10.00
	125ml	Bottle
Wild Idol Sparkling Wine Premium alcohol free sparkling wine (25kcal)	12.00	66.00

WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE Searcys Selected Cuvée, Brut Searcys Selected Cuvée Rosé Moët & Chandon, Brut Impérial	125ml 16.00 17.00 21.00	Bottle 90.00 100.00 120.00
WHITE WINE	175ml	Bottle
Côtes de Gascogne, La Maison Belenger, 2022, France Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio, 2023, Italy Ultimate Provence, 2023, France	10.00 12.00 15.00	39.00 43.00 65.00
RED WINE	175ml	Bottle
Villa Rossi Sangiovese Rubicone, 2022, Italy Portillo Malbec, 2023, Argentina Ultimate Provence, 2020, France	10.00 12.00 15.00	39.00 44.00 65.00
ROSÉ	175ml	Bottle
Rosato Colline delle Rose, 2023, Italy Ultimate Provence, 2023, France	11.00 15.00	45.00 65.00

SPIRITS

GIN		
GIN		50ml
Tanqueray London Dry Gin, England	41%	10.00
Martin Miller's Original, England	40%	10.00
Bombay Bramble, England	37.5%	10.00
Searcys London Dry Gin, England	40%	11.00
Sipsmith London Dry Gin, England	41.6%	11.00
Hendrick's, Scotland	41.4%	11.00
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru, England	47%	12.00
Beckett's Sloe Gin, England	29%	12.00
Tanqueray No 10, England	47.3%	12.00
Silent Pool, England	43%	13.00
Chase Rhubarb & Apple, England	40%	13.00
Monkey 47, Germany	47%	16.00
VODKA		
VODKA		50ml
42 Bellow, New Zealand	40%	10.00
Ketel One, Netherlands	40%	10.00
Sipsmith Sipping Vodka, England	40%	10.00
Ciroc, France		
Chase Potato Vodka, England	40%	10.00
Belvedere, Poland	40% 40%	12.00
Grey Goose, L'Original, France	40%	12.00 13.00
Grey Goose, La Poire, France	40%	13.50
Grey Goose, Le Citron, France	40%	13.50
	40%	13.30
DUM		
RUM		50ml
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Puerto Rico	37.5%	10.00
Bacardi Spiced, Puerto Rico	35%	10.00
Goslings Black Seal, Bermuda	35% 40%	
Searcy's Rum, England	40%	10.00 11.00
Cargo Cult Banana Spiced Rum, Australia	38%	12.00
Rumbullion, England	42.6%	
Don Papa, Philippines	40%	13.00
XR Matusalem 15 Gran Reserve, Dominican Republic	40%	13.00
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela	40%	14.00
	1070	

SPIRITS

TEQUILA		
		50ml
Olmeca Silver, Mexico	35%	10.00
Quiquiriqi Mezcal, Mexico	45%	11.00
Olmeca Reposado, Mexico	38%	11.00
Patron Silver, Mexico	40%	17.00
Patron Reposado, Mexico	40%	19.00
Patron Anejo, Mexico	40%	20.00
COGNAC, BRANDY, CALVADOS		
		50ml
Martell VS, Cognac	40%	10.00
XR Henry de Querville, Calvados	40%	11.00
Martell VSOP, Cognac	40%	12.00

42%

40%

40%

13.00

26.00

28.00

WHISKY

Hennessy VS, Congac

Calvados Privilege 18yo, Pays D'Auge **Martell Cordon Bleu,** Cognac

		50ml
Buffalo Trace, Kentucky Bourbon, USA	40%	10.00
Jack Daniel's Old No7, Tennessee, USA	40%	10.00
Jameson Triple Distilled, Ireland	40%	10.00
Bushmills, Black Bush, Ireland	40%	10.00
Penderyn, Single Malt, Wales	46%	11.00
Chivas Regal 12yo, Blended, Scotland	46%	11.00
Johnnie Walker Black Label, Blended, Scotland	40%	11.00
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky Bourbon, USA	43.2%	12.00
Glenfiddich 12yo, Single Malt, Scotland	40%	12.00
Toki, Suntory Whiskey, Japan	43%	12.00
Bulleit Bourboun Rye Whiskey, USA	45%	12.00
Ardbeg 10yo, Islay Single Malt, Scotland	46%	14.00
Dalwhinnie 15yo, Single Malt, Scotland	43%	16.00

DIGESTIVES

DIGESTIVES		50ml
Baileys Original Irish ream Liquor England	17%	9.00
Luxardo Limoncello, Italy	27%	10.00
Grappa di Moscato, Italy	40%	10.00
Benedictine D.O.M., France	40%	10.00
Jägermeister, Germany	35%	10.00

BEER AND CIDER

	Bottle
Camden Hells Lager, England	7.00
Toast Session IPA, England	7.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro, Italy	7.00
Stella Artois Unfiltered, Belgium	7.00
Noam Bavarian Natural Lager, Germany	9.00
Aspall Suffolk Cyder, England	7.00
Peroni Nastro Azzurro O.O%, Italy	7.00

SEARCYS GIFTS ARE PERFECT FOR ANY OCCASION

You can choose from dining and afternoon tea experiences, Searcys Champagne gift and tea sets.

Available to purchase online at searcysatthegherkin.co.uk/gifts

